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Time

09.20-09.30

09.30 - 10.15
09.30 - 09.50
09.50 - 10.10
10.10 - 10.15

10.15-10.30

10.30-10.50

10.50-11.40
10.50-11.10
11.10-11.30
11.30-11.40

11.40-12.00

12.00-13.00

13.00-13.45
13.00-13.20
13.20-13.40

13.40-13.45

13.45-14.30
13.45-14.05
14.05-14.25
14.25-14.30

14.30-15.00

15.00-16.00

16.00-16.20

16.20-16.40
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Program

Opening Ceremony

ERCP complication — Prevention & Management
-Post-ERCP Pancreatitis Prevention

-Post-ERCP Complications Management

-Q&A

Coffee Break

Topic Highlight by DKSH (EA)

When flows are troubled

-Mesenteric Vasculitis: A Gastroenterologist’s Diagnosis & Treatment
-Hepatic Vascular Disorders

-Q&A

Keynote lecture 1 : Pediatric Endoscopy: Approaches and Clinical
Considerations

Lunch Symposium by AstraZeneca (Nexium)

When Esophagus Doesn’t Work Well

-Management of EGJ Outflow Obstruction

-Esophageal Dysmotility in EOE and Myositis: A Common Problem
in Uncommon Diseases

-Q&A

Looking Forward to Better Endoscopy

-Updated Quality Indicators of Endoscopy

-Lower Gl Bleeding: What Have Been Changed in Clinical Practice
-Q&A

Coffee Break

Afternoon Symposium by Takeda

Keynote lecture 2 : Portal Hypertension 2026: What Have Been
Changed in 20 Years

Key & Core in Endoscopy
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Chairman/Speaker
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Time

08.00-08.50
08.00-08.20
08.20-08.40
08.40-08.50

08.50-09.50

09.50-10.10

10.10-10.30

10.30-10.50

10.50-11.15

11.15-12.00
11.15-11.35

11.35-11.55
11.55-12.00

12.00-13.00

13.00-13.40

13.00-13.20
13.20-13.40

13.40-14.40

14.40-15.00

15.00-15.20

15.20-16.50

18.30-22.00
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Program

ICU Consultation
-Massive Variceal Hemorrhage: Tips, Tricks and Life-saving Strategies

-Critical Care in Cirrhotic Patients
-Q&A

Breakfast Symposium by Sandoz

Keynote lecture 3 : Indiscriminate Technology-dependent and Lack
of Analytical Mind in Abdominal Pain Management

Topic Highlight by Novo Nordisk
Coffee Break

Chotiwattanaphan’s Lecture: Functional Dyspepsia: From Thai Real-
World Challenges to Global Scientific Solutions

What Gl Should Know about Bariatric Surgery

-Benefits and Update Bariatric Procedures in Thailand & Preoperative
Evaluation

-Management of Gl Problems after Bariatric Surgery

-Surgical Conversion (Back up) Procedures for Refractory GERD,
Dumping Syndrome, SIBO

Lunch Symposium by Bristol Myers Squibb

Debate: Gastric SEL 1- 2 cm Management in the EUS Era -
Take It out VS. Waiting Game

-Take It out

-Waiting Game

Afternoon Symposium by Thai Meji

Coffee Break

Key & Core in Hepatology

Clinico-radio-pathological Conference by Bayer

NKC 20" Anniversary Dinner
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Time

08.00-08.50
08.00-08.20

08.20-08.40
08.40-08.50

08.50-09.50

09.50-10.10

10.10-10.30

10.30-10.50

10.50-11.15

11.15-12.00
11.15-11.35
11.35-11.55
11.55-12.00

12.00-13.00

13.00-13.45
13.00-13.20
13.20-13.40
13.40-13.45

13.45-14.30
13.45-14.05

14.05-14.25

14.25-14.30

14.30-14.50

14.50-15.00
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Viral Hepatitis

-CHB Treatment Indication Evolution — Why and Where Does Thailand
Stand Now?

-Non-hepatotrophic Viral Hepatitis

-Q&A

Breakfast Symposium by AstraZeneca (Oncology)

Keynote lecture 4 : HCC Surveillance: Gap, Innovations and Future
Perspective

Topic Highlight by Eisai
Coffee Break

Keynote lecture 5 : “Leaky GUT”: Myth, Mechanisms or Meaningful
Medicine?

Managing Incidentally Found Lesions
-Incidentally Found Bile Duct Dilatation
-Incidentally Found Liver Mass

-Q&A

Lunch Symposium by DKSH (Mayoly)

Medications Smart Use

-Neuromodulators for Upper DGBI

-Treatment of DM and DLP in Patients with Cirrhosis
-Q&A

Tailoring Management Towards Our Region

-IBD in Resource-limited Setting: Pragmatic Optimization

That Works

-Unmasking Silent MASLD in TypeZ2 Diabetes: The Hidden Burden of
Clinically Significant Fibrosis

-Q&A

Key and Core in Gastroenterology

Closing ceremony
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