



**NKC**  
Institute of  
Gastroenterology  
and Hepatology

## NKC Annual Meeting

20 YEARS TOGETHER: TRANSFORMING KNOWLEDGE  
FOR BETTER GI AND LIVER HEALTH

# 20<sup>th</sup> Anniversary

14-16 May 2026

Phuket Graceland Resort & Spa



Program  
Details



Register  
(CME pending)

**meiji**  Bristol Myers Squibb®



**DKSH**  
EA/Thema  **MAYOLY**  
Taking your care to heart

**SANDOZ** AstraZeneca 



**Eisai**  *hvc*  
human health care



**NKC**  
Institute of  
Gastroenterology  
and Hepatology

# 20<sup>th</sup> NKC Annual Meeting 2026

20 Years Together: Transforming Knowledge for Better GI and Liver Health

วันที่ 14 พฤษภาคม 2569 | Phuket Graceland Resort & Spa

Time	Program	Chairman/Speaker
09.20-09.30	Opening Ceremony	
09.30 - 10.15 09.30 - 09.50 09.50 - 10.10 10.10 - 10.15	<b>ERCP complication – Prevention &amp; Management</b> -Post-ERCP Pancreatitis Prevention -Post-ERCP Complications Management -Q&A	<b>นพ.สิริพงศ์ ชีวนากรณ์กุล</b> นพ.วราวุฒ ปรัชญกุล พญ.นิศา เติมนาสุนทร
10.15-10.30	Coffee Break	
10.30-10.50	Topic Highlight by DKSH (EA)	
10.50-11.40 10.50-11.10 11.10-11.30 11.30-11.40	<b>When flows are troubled</b> -Mesenteric Vasculitis: A Gastroenterologist's Diagnosis & Treatment -Hepatic Vascular Disorders -Q&A	<b>นพ.ศตวรรษ ทองสวัสดิ์</b> นพ.จุลจักร สีมศรีวิไล พญ.ณัชชญา จำรูญกุล
11.40-12.00	<b>Keynote lecture 1 : Pediatric Endoscopy: Approaches and Clinical Considerations</b>	<b>นพ.สถาพร มานัสสฤติย์</b> พญ.หรรษา ศรีพงศ์พันธุ์กุล
12.00-13.00	Lunch Symposium by AstraZeneca (Nexium)	
13.00-13.45 13.00-13.20 13.20-13.40 13.40-13.45	<b>When Esophagus Doesn't Work Well</b> -Management of EGJ Outflow Obstruction -Esophageal Dysmotility in EoE and Myositis: A Common Problem in Uncommon Diseases -Q&A	<b>พญ.มณฑิรา มณีรัตนพร</b> พญ.ฉวีนิศา พืชตระกูล นพ.สว่างพงษ์ จันดี
13.45-14.30 13.45-14.05 14.05-14.25 14.25-14.30	<b>Looking Forward to Better Endoscopy</b> -Updated Quality Indicators of Endoscopy -Lower GI Bleeding: What Have Been Changed in Clinical Practice -Q&A	<b>นพ.รังสรรค์ ฤกษ์นิมิตร</b> นพ.พรเทพ อังศุวัชราก นพ.จักรสิน โสติกสุพร
14.30-15.00	Coffee Break	
15.00-16.00	Afternoon Symposium by Takeda	
16.00-16.20	<b>Keynote lecture 2 : Portal Hypertension 2026: What Have Been Changed in 20 Years</b>	<b>พญ.ศิวะพร ไชยบุวัตติ</b> นพ.ศิษฏ์ ศิสมลพิวัฒน์
16.20-16.40	<b>Key &amp; Core in Endoscopy</b>	<b>นพ.พิศาล ไม้เรียง</b> นพ.มล.ทยา กิติยากร

meiji

Bristol Myers Squibb

Takeda

DKSH  
MAYOLY

SANDOZ AstraZeneca

BAYER

novo nordisk

Eisai hvc  
human health care



**NKC**  
Institute of  
Gastroenterology  
and Hepatology

# 20<sup>th</sup> NKC Annual Meeting 2026

20 Years Together: Transforming Knowledge for Better GI and Liver Health

วันที่ 15 พฤษภาคม 2569 | Phuket Graceland Resort & Spa

Time	Program	Chairman/Speaker
08.00-08.50 08.00-08.20 08.20-08.40 08.40-08.50	<b>ICU Consultation</b> -Massive Variceal Hemorrhage: Tips, Tricks and Life-saving Strategies -Critical Care in Cirrhotic Patients -Q&A	<b>พญ.พนิดา ทองอุทัยศรี</b> นพ.ธนพล เขียวมณีรัตน์ พ.ท.นพ.ศักรินทร์ จิรพงษ์ศรี
08.50-09.50	<b>Breakfast Symposium by Sandoz</b>	
09.50-10.10	<b>Keynote lecture 3 : Indiscriminate Technology-dependent and Lack of Analytical Mind in Abdominal Pain Management</b>	<b>นพ.องอาจ ไพรสมทรงกูร</b> นพ.บัญชา โอวาทพัชร
10.10-10.30	<b>Topic Highlight by Novo Nordisk</b>	
10.30-10.50	<b>Coffee Break</b>	
10.50-11.15	<b>Chotiwattanaphan's Lecture: Functional Dyspepsia: From Thai Real-World Challenges to Global Scientific Solutions</b>	<b>นพ.ธีระ พิรัชวิสุทธิ์</b> Prof. Jan Tack (KU Leuven, Belgium)
11.15-12.00 11.15-11.35 11.35-11.55 11.55-12.00	<b>What GI Should Know about Bariatric Surgery</b> -Benefits and Update Bariatric Procedures in Thailand & Preoperative Evaluation -Management of GI Problems after Bariatric Surgery -Surgical Conversion (Back up) Procedures for Refractory GERD, Dumping Syndrome, SIBO	<b>นพ.ธนพล ไหมแพง</b> นพ.กำธร ยลสุริยวงค์ นพ.สุริยา กิรติชานนท์ นพ.กำธร ยลสุริยวงค์
12.00-13.00	<b>Lunch Symposium by Bristol Myers Squibb</b>	
13.00-13.40 13.00-13.20 13.20-13.40	<b>Debate: Gastric SEL 1- 2 cm Management in the EUS Era - Take It out VS. Waiting Game</b> -Take It out -Waiting Game	<b>นพ.อภิชาติ แสงจันทร์</b> พญ.บนทลี เผ่าสวัสดิ์ นพ.ประเดิมชัย คงคำ
13.40-14.40	<b>Afternoon Symposium by Thai Meji</b>	
14.40-15.00	<b>Coffee Break</b>	
15.00-15.20	<b>Key &amp; Core in Hepatology</b>	<b>พญ.วัฒนา สุขีไพศาลเจริญ</b> พญ.พิมพ์ศิริ ศรีพงษ์พันธ์
15.20-16.50	<b>Clinico-radio-pathological Conference by Bayer</b>	นพ.วิวัฒนา ถนอมเกียรติ นพ.ธีระวุฒิ ทับทิว พญ.นฤมล คล้ายแก้ว พญ.เสาวณีย์ ศรีรัตนพงษ์ นพ.จารุกิตติ์ ตันติพิสิษฐ์ นพ.อรุณ ศิริบุญย นพ.ธนพล เขียวมณีรัตน์ นพ.ธนาวิน แซ่ว่อง
18.30-22.00	<b>NKC 20<sup>th</sup> Anniversary Dinner</b>	

meiji

Bristol Myers Squibb



DKSH  
MAYOLY

SANDOZ

AstraZeneca



Eisai  
hvc  
human health care



**NKC**  
Institute of  
Gastroenterology  
and Hepatology

# 20<sup>th</sup> NKC Annual Meeting 2026

20 Years Together: Transforming Knowledge for Better GI and Liver Health

วันที่ 16 พฤษภาคม 2569 | Phuket Graceland Resort & Spa

Time	Program	Chairman/Speaker
08.00-08.50 08.00-08.20 08.20-08.40 08.40-08.50	<b>Viral Hepatitis</b> -CHB Treatment Indication Evolution – Why and Where Does Thailand Stand Now? -Non-hepatotropic Viral Hepatitis -Q&A	<b>นพ.พิสิฐ ตั้งกิจวานิชย์</b> นพ.ทวีศักดิ์ แทนวันดี พญ.อภิญญา สาระพันธ์
08.50-09.50	<b>Breakfast Symposium by AstraZeneca (Oncology)</b>	
09.50-10.10	<b>Keynote lecture 4 : HCC Surveillance: Gap, Innovations and Future Perspective</b>	<b>พล.อ.ต.บพ.ชินวัตร สุทธิวนา</b> นพ.ธีระ พีระชิวสุทธิ์
10.10-10.30	<b>Topic Highlight by Eisai</b>	
10.30-10.50	<b>Coffee Break</b>	
10.50-11.15	<b>Keynote lecture 5 : “Leaky GUT”: Myth, Mechanisms or Meaningful Medicine?</b>	<b>นพ.สมชาย ลีลากุลวงศ์</b> นพ.พิเศษ พิเศษพงศา
11.15-12.00 11.15-11.35 11.35-11.55 11.55-12.00	<b>Managing Incidentally Found Lesions</b> -Incidentally Found Bile Duct Dilatation -Incidentally Found Liver Mass -Q&A	<b>พญ.ศรียา สำเภา</b> นพ.ธนาวิณ แซ่ว่อง นพ.อภิชาติ แก้วเดช
12.00-13.00	<b>Lunch Symposium by DKSH (Mayoly)</b>	
13.00-13.45 13.00-13.20 13.20-13.40 13.40-13.45	<b>Medications Smart Use</b> -Neuromodulators for Upper DGBI -Treatment of DM and DLP in Patients with Cirrhosis -Q&A	<b>นพ.สุพจน์ นิ่มมอญงค์</b> พญ.ศุภมาส เชิญอักษร นพ.เฉลิมรัฐ บัญชรเทวกุล
13.45-14.30 13.45-14.05 14.05-14.25 14.25-14.30	<b>Tailoring Management Towards Our Region</b> -IBD in Resource-limited Setting: Pragmatic Optimization That Works -Unmasking Silent MASLD in Type2 Diabetes: The Hidden Burden of Clinically Significant Fibrosis -Q&A	<b>พญ.ณัชชญา จำริญกุล</b> นพ.ภาณุ เวชวิทย์ขาลิ่ง นพ.พูลชัย จรัสเจริญวิทยา
14.30-14.50	<b>Key and Core in Gastroenterology</b>	<b>พญ.ณัชชญา จำริญกุล</b> พญ.รภัส พิทยานนท์
14.50-15.00	<b>Closing ceremony</b>	

meiji

Bristol Myers Squibb

Takeda

DKSH  
MAYOLY

SANDOZ AstraZeneca

BAYER

novo nordisk

Eisai hvc  
human health care